## Legacy Pledge Form

Glenalmond College recognises that your bequest intentions are a personal matter which you may wish to keep confidential. However, if you are willing to complete this Pledge Form the College would be very grateful. The pledge is not binding and is simply a statement of your present intentions which will assist the college in its long term planning and enable Glenalmond to recognise your generosity in your lifetime, and enjoy membership of the 1847 Society.

### The 1847 Society

Every supporter who includes Glenalmond College in their Will becomes a member of the 1847 Society. Members are invited to an exclusive annual event at Glenalmond, receive a unique commemorative gift and regular news updates. Those indicating especially generous legacies are invited to take part in the annual Commemoration Service followed by lunch.

#### **CONFIDENTIAL**

If you have included, or intend to include, Glenalmond in y this form in the enclosed envelope.	our Will, please let us know by completing and returning			
I have included a legacy to Glenalmond College in my Will  I intend to include a legacy to Glenalmond College in my Will  I would like to talk to the Director of Development about leaving a legacy to Glenalmond College in my Will.				
			Name	
			Address_	
Postcode				
Telephone	Email			
Signature				
Estimated value of my legacy in today's terms£	_\			
Details of legacy				

#### **Edward Schneider**

Director of Development, Glenalmond College, Perth, PH1 3RY Telephone +44 (0) 1738 842000 Email <a href="mailto:edwardschneider@glenalmondcollege.co.uk">edwardschneider@glenalmondcollege.co.uk</a>

 $Glenal mond\ College\ is\ a\ registered\ Scottish\ charity,\ No.\ SC006123$ 

# To My Solicitor or other Professional Adviser

I would like to make/revise my Will	
I would like to remember Glenalmond Col	llege
charity, No. SC006123) the residue/a proportion of the r for The Warden and Council to apply in such a manner	ege, Perth, PH1 3RY (Genalmond College is a registered Scottish esidue of my estate/the sum of $\pounds$ (insert amount here) free of tax as they in their absolute discretion think fit for the benefit of the Development or other authorised officer for the time being of the ecutors."
Name	
Address	
	Postcode
Telephone	
Details of Legacy	
If you would prefer to direct your bequest to a specific purpose, Without imposing any binding trust or obligation on the College may like to contact Glenalmond's Director of Development to dis	e, my preference is that the legacy is used to" or you
Edward Schneider Director of Development, Glenalmond College, Perth, PH1 3RY Teleph 1738 842000 Fmail edwardschneider@glenalmondcollege.co.uk	one +44 (0)

 $Glenal mond\ College\ is\ a\ registered\ Scottish\ charity,\ No.\ SC006123$